DC TECH SERIES
INVERTER POWER SUPPLIES
FOR RESISTANCE
WELDING APPLICATIONS
IS-120B SPOT WELDER
IS-443B SEAM WELDER
IS-444B SPOT WELDER
IS-470B SEAM WELDER

MADE EASY
DC-TECH
ORDERING GUIDE
MA-627A
Program Unit
System Requirements*:
• Inverter Power Supply (See back page)
• Program Unit (MA-627A)
• Toroidal Coil
• Inverter Transformer (See table below)
• Optional Monitor Box (MA-628A)
Transformer Selection Table
Model IT-40 IT-85 IT-130 IT-250
IS-120B (spot) • •
IS-444B (spot) • •
ISA-500A (spot) •
IS-471B (spot) • •
IS-443B(seam) • •
IS-470B(seam) • •
See back page for complete specifications.
MA-628A
Monitor Unit
*Each item sold separately.